2024 USBC Open Championships

South Point Bowling Plaza, Las Vegas

Team USA Qualifying

1:10 qualify for the 2025 Team USA Trials based on all-events total.

2025 Team USA Trials

Jan. 2-7, 2025

National Bowling Stadium, Reno, Nev.

Open Championships Qualifiers (33)

Last Name
Crowell
Booker
Link
Zweig
Pate
Sorce
Krol
Robarge
Findling
Boho
Duster
Anderson
Bowers
Barnes
Arcaro
Anderson
Green
Whitaker
Kennedy
George
Bonta
Kruml
Eppele
Gentile
Lemke
Fietek
Leong
Sherman

First Name
PerryD IV
DeeRonn C
Joshua
Matthew
Nicholas
Thomas
David
Spencer
Joe
BrentK
KyleV
Andrew
Brent

Ryan
Chris
Travis W
Brody L
Duncan
Josh
Alexander |
Brandon
Nick

Kevin
Zechariah
Steve M
Brandon
Dallas
Kyle

City

St. Clair Shores
Albuquerque
Billings

Las Vegas
Conway
Blasdell
Nixa
Springfield
Forney
Collinsville
La Mirada

Chesterfield Township

Bel Aire
Denton
Leland
Peoria
Potosi
Poulsbo
Blaine
Wichita
Wichita

St. Peters
Las Vegas
Modena
Nacogdoches
Eden Prairie
Las Vegas
O'Fallon

State
Ml
NM
MT
NV
SC
NY
MO
MO
X

CA
MI
KS
X
NC

WiI
WA
MN
KS
KS
MO
NV
NY
X
MN
NV
MO

All-Events
Total
2174
2169
2159
2159
2158
2146
2114
2111
2099
2089
2084
2077
2074
2068
2061
2055
2053
2051
2038
2027
2024
2023
2022
2022
2018
2014
2014
2003



Breitbach
Justice
Torres
Golisano
Dobie

DID NOT QUALIFY
Oliver
Schmitt
Knierim
Crowe
Fujita
Carreon
Meyer
Nadeau
Hess
Haugh
Martell
Brown
Andrus
Knowles
Rhoades
Lusche
Lundberg
Breckel
Hill
Lavery-Spahr
Little
Slavich
Williams
Northouse
Joiner
Miller
Kaskadden
Parr
Lorincz
Fisher
Badovinac
Olszewski
Mooney
Eaton
Mickelson
Martinez
Eichhorn

Phillip
Rick
Samuel
Richard
Lewis

Bryce
Cody
Greg
Cameron
Ronnie
Darryl
JacelL
Chase
TomC
Briley
Michael
Charles D Jr
Garrett
Justin
Zachary
Chad
Tim

Jon
Davon W
Sean
William T
JohnV
Devyn
David
Zachary
Kyle
Anthony
David
Aaron
Steven L
Steven
Edward IV
Connor
McKenzie
Jacob
Richard J
Timothy

Dubuque
Shawnee

Palm Coast
West Bloomfield
Bozeman

Cuyahoga Falls
Elkhart Lake
Colorado Springs
Orland Park
Richmond
Springfield
Monticello
Grand Junction
Granger
Faribault
Brooklyn
Grand Rapids
Austin
Okemos
Lawrence
Gilbert
Rhinelander
Mandan

Moore
Pasadena
Fulton

Roselle

Eagle River
Byron Center
Loves Park
Emporia
Lakemoor
Beaver Falls
Center Line
Winthrop Harbor
Littleton
Griffith

South Beloit
Wyoming
Pullman
Ballston Spa
Phoenix

OK
FL

NY
MT

2001
1998
1998
1978
1975

1973
1969
1967
1964
1961
1955
1949
1939
1938
1937
1934
1933
1931
1931
1929
1928
1926
1921
1919
1918
1916
1915
1914
1909
1908
1908
1906
1905
1903
1902
1900
1894
1883
1877
1876
1875
1874



Koch
Calabrese
Campbell
Holman
Raymond
Smith
Guest
Heniff
Allensworth
Williams
Elliott
Richards
Hall
Craigen
Demore
Carter
Torosian
Cole
Cook
Climer
Colosimo
Powers
Sullivan
Smith
Manwarren
Carrillo
Bederka
Jensen
Fusco
Patterson
Hahn
Fuzie
Curtis
Anderson
Halfpap
Umbrello
Kruschke
Pojas
Deluisa-Anderson
Taylor
Sumners
Blaney
Stewart
Clark

Aaron
Robert
Jeffrey A
CJ

Floyd L
Steven
Donald P
TomR
Ryan
Brenden M
Michael
Devin
Daniel
JasonT
Blake
Zackery A
Zachary
David K Il
Jimmy
Trysten
ChristopherJ
Ryan
Jack
JacobM
James
Jason C
Matthew
Andrew
Anthony
Andrew
Stephen
Vanessa M
Shawn
ScottR
Erich B
Corey
Keith
Chasten
Brian
Roger
Peyton G
Andru
Justin
William

Grand Rapids
North Bellmore
Sioux Falls
Prospect Heights
Clinton Township
San Diego
Middleburgh
Shorewood
Plainfield
Springfield
Mountain Top
Fort Myers
Slaton

Golden Valley
Ozark

Des Plaines
Waterford
Deerfield
Indianapolis
Bismarck
Elkhorn
Omaha
Bensenville
Logansport
Georgetown
East Los Angeles
Romulus
Rockford

West Hampstead
Tyler

Spokane

Las Vegas
Langeloth
Delano
Ingleside
Nacogdouches
Palatka
Wahiawa
Gladstone
Cedar Rapids
Williston
Hughesville
DeWitt
Montgomery

1873
1872
1871
1861
1861
1860
1859
1857
1855
1855
1850
1849
1847
1845
1845
1840
1840
1839
1835
1830
1828
1827
1827
1826
1825
1824
1809
1809
1807
1806
1804
1801
1798
1795
1794
1794
1792
1791
1790
1787
1782
1777
1776
1775



Klukowski
DeHaas
Thomas
Vogel
Clifton
Brown
Andrew
Bedford
Kugel
Lemke
Dick

Vega
Katynski
Eaton
Green
Sloan

Ng

Bailey
Deck
Ferri
Haney
Sander
Aquiningoc
Jackson
Fleming
Stofko
Chamberlain
Karabel
Berger
Ketelsen
Engel
Masterson
Chubb
Musselman
McLaughlin
Goss
Romero
Kicmal
Hicks
Poddig
Moore
Rylands
Marquez
Harms

Harold
William Jr
Mark A
Tanner
Zachary
JulianH
Brianna R
Martin
Blake R
Chloe
Derek
Noel
Darion M
Michael R Jr
Michael E
DouglasJ
Jonathan
Tristan
Korey
Adam
Bubba
Jacob A
Lorenzo All
Butch
Wayne Jr
Shell
Lawrence
Aron
Noah
Seth
Ryan M
Tyler
Kevin
Austin
ScottT
Marcus
Michael
Michael
Roam
Scott
Cory
Jeremy
Jose E
AlexJ

Sparta
Winter Springs
Oviedo
Davenport
Oswego
Jonesboro
Grand Rapids
Cibolo
Marysville
Nacogdoches
Littleton
Noblesville
Lakewood
Byron Center
Johnson City
Las Vegas
Daly City
Albany

New Castle
Export
College Station
Woodbury
Cibolo

Chino
Washington
Flower Mound
Mt. Prospect
Nashville
Berkeley
DeWitt
Bismarck
Omaha
Redford

Tulsa

Malone
Spokane
Seaside

La Grange
Henderson
Camarillo
Twin Falls
Oklahoma City
Wood-Ridge
Kansas City

MI
FL
FL
FL

GA
MI
X
WA
X
CoO

OH
MI

TN
NV
CA
OR

PA
X
MN
X
CA
NJ
X

TN
CA

ND
NE
Mi
OK
NY
WA
CA

NV
CA

OK
NJ
MO

1775
1771
1769
1769
1768
1767
1765
1763
1760
1760
1758
1751
1750
1749
1749
1746
1745
1744
1744
1741
1730
1728
1726
1725
1722
1720
1706
1706
1703
1703
1700
1700
1689
1689
1688
1682
1680
1672
1671
1670
1669
1669
1667
1666



Allensworth
Michalosky
Jacobson Jr
Strehl
Howard
Dobson
Eaton
Sword
Donner
McHann
Peach
Wadley
Whitehead
O Hanlon
Mojado
Sherman
Ng
Cabrera
Mcguire
Musciotto
Carter
Weers
Monnette
Cantrell
Dalke
Glenn
Morrison
Aden
Strnad
Pyeatt
Taksas
Knierim
Wozniak
Reed
Hirsch
Hammond
Riojas
Miller
Richards
Sinek
Hanson
Smith
Hunt
Sexton

Megan
Kyle C
Marc A
GarretD
Antar
Deon
Bryan
Dustin
Chaise
Matthew
Leonard M
Edward
Terry
JamesT
Alan
David
James A
Bryant C
Ryan
Ryan A
Micah R
Richard
Brian Jr
Kody A
Todd
Richard R
Jeffery A
Ryan J
Michael
Michael
JeffH
Bailey
Devon W
Russell A
John D
Dennis
Christina
Philip Jr
Ronald
Michael F
TravisJ
CL
Richard L
Keala

Plainfield
Henderson
Middleburg
Mesa
Kalamazoo
Chicago
Wyoming
Rittman
Marion
Bozeman
Bend

Lehi
Henderson
Keansburg
Temecula
Orchard Park
Fair Lawn
Chicago
Redwood City
Northvale
Mishawaka
Dayton
Lakewood
Fort Worth
Riverside
Dumfries
Gainesville
Las Vegas
Winfield
Phoenix
Naperville
Colorado Springs
Columbus
Wiggins
Fremont
Grover Beach
San Antonio
Peoria

Fort Myers
Odenton

Wessington Springs

Delaware
Valparaiso
San Jose

1665
1665
1662
1661
1660
1657
1652
1651
1650
1649
1649
1649
1649
1648
1647
1647
1643
1640
1635
1635
1631
1626
1625
1624
1621
1620
1620
1619
1618
1617
1616
1614
1611
1610
1608
1607
1606
1603
1603
1603
1600
1598
1596
1596



Dennis
Reynolds
Rubio
Steffenhagen
Mayo
Rodbourn
Russell
Gonzales
Klepper
Foose
Halvorsen
Knapp
Bywater
Kokanour
Ray
VanDerhoff
Davis
Goeringer
Marinelli
Wolfe
Eichelkraut
Sabino
Barnes
Doyle
Weamer
Fance
Hansen
Biber
Kyle

Loe
Sordyl
Bell
Johnson
Melendez
Buggs
Carver
Schoepp
Osborne
Wunder
Hosler
Wells
Warren
Shannon
Schaneman

Nico
Justin W
Jose A
Steven
Jorden)
Daniel A
Kevin E Jr
Shannon M
Timothy
Ryan
Colby A
Brandon
Nick
Garrett L
Jerry A
Chris P
Jacob K
Brandon D
James
Clifton
Christian
Wendell G
Branden K
Matt E
Edward
Johnnie
Catina
Jason
Joel
Calvin A
Joe
Quinten
Carlton W I
Ricardo A
Clinton O Jr
Devin S
Ryan
Bryan
Karl
ChristopherR
TrentB
Kris S
Shauna
Marcus

N. Ridgeville
Christiana
Bolingbrook
Port St. Lucie
San Diego
Cary
Windermere
Columbus
Papillion
Greeley
Laramie
Tucson
Rupert
Redlands
Pensacola
Meriden
Wailuku
Orland Park

South Hempstead

West Grove
Harbor City
Valencia
Stow
Deland
Concord
Arlington
Pikeville
Ontario
Oceanside
Columbia City
Mt. Morris
Mesa
Phoenix
Aledo
Enterprise
Strongsville
Hilliard
Cypress
Evans
Statesville
Lake Stevens
Cathedral City
Albuquerque
Sunnyside

1591
1590
1590
1588
1587
1587
1587
1583
1579
1577
1577
1576
1575
1575
1575
1575
1569
1568
1568
1567
1556
1556
1553
1552
1552
1550
1550
1546
1545
1545
1542
1540
1540
1532
1529
1528
1528
1527
1526
1524
1523
1522
1521
1519



Amrein
Hall

Ray

Cook
Johnson
Nuckolls
Kendall
Ramirez
Riojas
Hawkins
Stratford
Percha
Koller
Skluzacek
Moore
Ambrose
Hodges
Wing

Lee
Williams
Papp
Addington
Friend
Fetters
Simmons
Gee
Hatley
Garner
Calubaquib
Hudson
Pizarro
Caraballo
Rivera
Bowman
Raymond
Mendola
Lock
Chlapecka
Kline
Leach
Plemmons
Irvin
Smith
Alexander

Nicholas
Sherry L
Shana
Nicholas
Jordan
Daryl
Nathan
Zach
Stephen M
D

Bryce
ScottE
Thomas
Joshua
Duane
Patrick
Riley S
Kenneth
Toby
Vince R
BrianJ
Krista
SethB
AnthonyJ
William T
John W Jr
Terry
Patricia
James R
Grant
Mark A
Armando E
Joshua D
Anthony
Robert C
Anthony llI
Wesley S
Michael
David
William S Jr
Jeremy C
John
Aubrey
Jay

Hillsboro
Slaton
Corpus Christi
Fullerton
Chicago
Frenchtown
Mattawan
Tucson

San Antonio
Sidney
LaPorte

Chesterfield Township

Pueblo

New Prague
Chicago
Ontario
Vacaville
Gresham

San Bernadino
West Linn
Downers Grove
Port St. Lucie
Castleton
Corpus Christi
Carbondale
Van Buren Township
Los Angeles
Gardena

Elk Grove
Walla Walla
Palatine
Naugatuck
Oakdale
Westminster
Dripping Springs
West Hills
Cerritos

Glen Ellyn
Hamilton
Rainbow City
Asheville
Anaheim
Johnson City
Chicago

MI

1518
1518
1517
1516
1514
1513
1504
1503
1503
1501
1498
1497
1494
1492
1491
1487
1483
1482
1480
1480
1476
1474
1474
1469
1466
1459
1458
1457
1451
1451
1451
1446
1441
1440
1434
1427
1426
1418
1415
1409
1409
1408
1407
1404



Hamilton
Ray
Stanton
Comrie
Batey

Ray
Salcedo
Fritz
Freeman
O Neal
Palo
Delacerda
Degnan
Fish
Tribble
Lock
Matlack
Vogelmeier
Moritz
Wilkinson
Gallegos
Bell

Miller
Ledergerber
Dalke
Ennis
Guenther
Dubek
Swietek
Hirashima
Caraballo
Johnson
Pye

Reid
Chappotin
Kyle
Samuelson
Schroeck

Jedidiah
Matthew E
Brian J Il
Benjamin
Steven
Kevin
Victor
Dylan M
JohnAll
Shane
Christopher
James A
William
Derek A
David N
Eric
AustinJ
Nathan A
Tanner W
Richard
Christopher
James CJr
Vance C
Trevor M
Amanda K
Brendan
Marian
Donna
Gregg
Jeffrey M
Erical
AaronJ
Randy
James
Pedro Jr
Jonathan
Tiffany L
M Kathy

Lancaster
Pensacola
Lindenwold
Oxnard
Ventura

West Hollywood
Chicago
Aberdeen
Grand Rapids
Chico

Racine
Natchez
Rockaway
Dunnellon
Cherry Hill
Irvine

Fort Lauderdale
Summerfield
Aurora
Cincinnati
Denver
Aurora
Ingleside
Pinole
Riverside

San Antonio
Kingman
Palos Heights
Whitefish
Camarillo
Naugatuck
Laurel Springs
Brownfield
San Antonio
Roselle

Mill Creek
Fort Huachuca
Lewis Center

1402
1402
1395
1390
1389
1389
1378
1376
1375
1375
1369
1368
1366
1360
1358
1357
1357
1347
1346
1342
1331
1326
1322
1320
1309
1307
1300
1294
1281
1261
1245
1230
1210
1176
1174
1173
1095
1039



